
   
    KANISHK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED UNDER CIRP 

FINANCIAL CREDITOR CLAIMS 

S NO FINANCIAL CREDITORS Total Claim filed  
TOTAL CLAIM 

Admitted  
1 State Bank Of India 3,30,94,43,334.71 3,30,94,43,334.71 
2 Punjab National Bank 1,74,92,81,116.78 1,74,92,81,116.78 
3 Bank Of India 56,91,54,243.12 56,91,54,243.12 
4 Central Bank Of India 29,72,12,564.51 29,72,12,564.51 
5 Corporation Bank 31,84,66,659.00 31,84,66,659.00 
6 Bank Of Baroda 48,38,82,643.68 48,38,82,643.68 
7 IDBI Bank 75,65,46,421.73 75,65,46,421.73 
8 Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd 62,57,89,192.07 62,57,89,192.07 
9 Syndicate Bank 77,39,30,585.74 77,39,30,585.74 

10 HDFC Bank 36,89,12,343.29 36,89,12,343.29 
11 ICICI Bank 38,72,18,967.70 38,72,18,967.70 
12 Andhra Bank 45,64,45,124.00 45,64,45,124.00 
13 Union Bank OF india 67,00,57,173.53 67,00,57,173.53 
14 UCO Bank 60,92,76,616.64 60,92,76,616.64 

  
                                                  GRAND 
TOTAL  11,37,56,16,986.50 11,37,56,16,986.50 

 


